Objednavka ,K:* Q % /< 7 0d

Nazov tovaru

STRIEKACKA UH 10ML
STRIEKACKA UH 20 ML
SUPRAVA TRANSFUZNA TS 203
KONEKTOR Q-SYTE 50ks
STRIEKACKA 50 ML

SUPRAVA INFUZNA 1S-103

4.11.2024

MnoiZstvo
84
84
200
12
5
1000

Speciafizovana
nemdcni
SV. Svorada Zobor Cnouca
Nemocnicna lekar B
949 88 Nt
R,
Objednal:

PULImedical spol. s.r.o.
Nadrazna 34
900 28 Ivanka pri Dunaji

Schvalil:



